

\$~45

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 10057/2018

SHRI R.S. DHULL (RETD) Petitioner

Through: Petitioner in person.

versus

SECRETARY, MINISTRY OF HEALTH,
GOVT. OF HARYANA & ANR.

..... Respondents

Through: Mr Sanjay Vijay Singh, Advocate for
R-1 & 2.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIBHU BAKHRU

ORDER

% **01.04.2019**

The Hon'ble Judge is not available in the post lunch session today.

List on 09.07.2019.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

APRIL 01, 2019

RK